08.15-08.30

29 March 2023
Hemodynamic

amuilou wasioln

MORNING SESSION: .
Uses SAUN AN 552G s0/sze7u mewgy. 39U ueia

08:30-09:10

9.10-09.40

09.40-10.00
10.00-10.50

10.50-11.00
11.00-11.50

11.50-13.00

Honorary Lecture: Advances in ARDS:

Lessons Learned Since 1975

Naln UN.DAAT 29

Research Highlights in Cardiovascular

Critical Care

.UM Unudin ATuTIAM

Break

Integrated Physiology: Circulation Part 1

- Preamble to the Preload: Venous Return
and the Fluid Responsxveness

IA.ME). 1IN wavsﬁ’nn

- Looking “After” Your Patient’s Heart:
Afterload and Controls of Vascular Tone

FAUNNAYIN F38Nd

Qand A

Integrated Physiology: Circulation Part 2

- Let’s Get Pumped Up! The RV and LV
Contractility

R R

- Mega-roles of Microcirculation

wA.un AgA lsna

Lunch Symposium

AFTERNOON SESSION: ICU SHORTCUTS )
Userw seundagh lusna  saosom e.ngRuviiann Tuias

13:00-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-15:10

15.10-15.30
15:30-16.10

Symposium

Critical Appralsal in Sep5|s Guidelines
HALNE)- g v, arang

..Uyt Anadvisie

“Plan B” or not “Plan B": Adjunctive
Therapies in Sepsis, Do They Still Exist?
HAUN Y AIFIHIINT

Pro and con Vasopressor: It's Never Too Soon...

Pro a.mg).unviann Tuiay

Con ufium.dgh lusna

Break

Meet the expert: Resolving the Rampage of
Refractory Shock

HA.UN.DAAM ANGAUT

30 March 2023
Respiratory

MORNING SESSION:
UseaTy SggR geseun savssTy eyl wenna
08:30-09:20  Research hlghllgh1s in pulmonary critical care

9.20-10.10

10.10-10.30
10.30-12.00

12.00-13.00

amyahila Jifesh

o.umJoma s36U3 5108

Integrated Physiology: Respiration Part 1

- Peeping into PEEP physiology: ARDS

IANGY.HA FEIAUA

- Peeping into PEEP physiology: Airway Diseases

2.unsuRy e ysA

Break

Integrated Physiology: Respiration Part 2

- A Story of Give-and-Take (Gas Exchange):
from Normal to ECMO

DUNIATEIN YrunaIanna

-Trapped in a Box: When Chest Wall
Mechanics Matters

TANGY.HA JETAUA

-“Let Them in Charge”: Spontaneous Breathing
in Mechanically Ventilated Patients

AN F5¥Ing

Lunch Symposium

AFTERNOON SESSION:
Usss 71 D.uNAYD1T0) YMATARNA 09U aTY RANGY VRN AnING

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.10

14.10-14.50

14.50-15.10
15.10-15.50

What's new in ARDS guidelines 2023
a.unsvgde s

Pro and Con: Just force it open:
recruitment maneuver in ARDS

Pro HAUNWIATDNIN YunaIanna

Con 2.3 wiagilsay

Pro and Con High-five to the High-flow:
HFNC is better than NIV in ARF

Pro HFNC W ey ugjgun anuing

Con sa.um.xigwa gioveds

Break

Meet the experts: The Expert Showcase
in Mechanical Ventilation Troubleshooting
ALALSARR Wey.nd WesAysAS

31March 2023

Trauma/ER/perioperative/others

MORNING SESSION:
wordng) domimi /sy o ylm Sensena

UsEE T BIA. LN

08:30-09:20

9.20-10.00

10.00-10.20
10.20-11.10

11.10-11.35

11.35-12.00

12.00-13.00

Research highlights in emergency and

perioperative critical care

8. nsqﬁ’nw ALY

2N AN IR RN

Symposium: E-cigarette or Vaping Product

Use-Associated Lung Injury (EVALI) and Other

Abusive Substance Inhalation

8N uM3nY ousyEiaoms

HA.UN. NI AT

Break

Sedation and weaning strategies

- Preparation for liberation: the weaning strategies

a.unawing Winvuna

- Tips from the Peacemaker: How to Monitor
Sedation in ICU

wAwgy Jgylim fenseqa

The Troubles of Tight Tummy: Consequences

of Intraabdominal HT

sA.un i Auqudusivg

Practical Treatments of Polytrauma in ICU

WA AN Bavvie

Lunch Symposium

AFTERNOON SESSION: p
sz sAmAIn RAggAnA savUseay wr gy Soydnel sssudnined

13:00-14.00

14.00-14.30

14:30-15:00

15.00-15.20
15:20-16:00

Symposium: Multimodal neuro-monitoring:
-InICU

NG Sqanwel 533U 3AAS

- Post-ROSC

TAUWAUUR JfInen

Dying with dignity in the ICU

2.0 4UNUT MUBNTTEY WA

Taming the Rogue Rhythm: Management of
Refractory VFAT

a.unSgyg Ayl

Break

Meet the experts
Role of Inhaled Anesthetnc Agents in ICU

s o3 AdggAni



